	MCG&I Working Group Attendees


	8 Apr 98 Meeting


	Group/Individual	Telephone	Fax	E-Mail


	Government Organizations


	National Imagery and Mapping Agency (NIMA)


	Cheryl Blake *	(301) 227-3941	(301) 227-4735	blakec@nima.mil


	Dianne Edson (COD) 	(703) 764-3103	(703) 264-3139	edsond@nima.mil


	Chuck Overton *	(301) 227-5661	(301) 227-4735	overtonc@nima.mil


	Sherlyn Richberg *	(301) 227-7117	(301) 227-4735	richbers@nima.mil


	Brett Vaughan *	(703) 614-7774	brett.vaughan@js.pentagon.mil


	Mel Wagner *	(301) 227-7142	(301) 227-4735	wagnerm@nima.mil


	Amy Wandless *	(703) 695-0120	(703) 695-8622	wandlessa@nima.mil


	NIMA/OSD/CISA


	Sandy Jacks 	(703) 602-9970	(703) 602-5890	sandra.jacks@osd.pentagon.mil


	Air Force


	Nick Rugh *	(202) 767-0219	(202) 767-0273	rughna@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil


	Jerry Vitarelli *	(202) 767-0219	(202) 767-0273	vitarejp@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil


	Army, PM-ATCCS


	Wing Young, JMTK Service Rep *	(732) 427-2731	(703) 427-2044	youngwc@doim6.monmouth.army.mil


	CECOM, C2SID


	Kam Lee 	(732) 532-8936	(732) 427-2659	leek@domain6.monmouth.army.mil


	Coast Guard


	CWO4 J. M. Fitz-Gerald, JMTK Service Rep *	(202) 267-1237	(202) 267-4617	jfitz-gerald@comdt.uscg.mil


	Robert Feather *	(757) 686-2141	(757) 686-2113	rfeather@c2cen.uscg.mil


	DIA


	Michael G. Woods *	(202) 231-4035	(202) 231-8688	AFwoomg@dia.osis.gov
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	DISA


	Doug Gardner, JMTK Service Rep *	(703) 735-8569	gardnerd@ncr.disa.mil


	DISA JEXD


	Jim Piptier 	(703) 681-7353	piptier@ner.disa.mil


	DoDIIS ERB


	Mack A. Parham, JMTK Service Rep *	(202) 231-3830	(202) 231-2779	parhamm@dsmb.dis.mil


	ESC/MITRE


	Dan Hebert, JMTK Service Rep *	(781) 271-4516	dhebert@mitre.org


	Paul Brown 	(781) 271-6919	(781) 271-6131	pabrown@mitre.org


	MITRE / System Engineering


	Bill Schmidt *	(703) 883-6317	(703) 883-3315	wschmidt@mitre.org


	Navy, SPAWAR


	CDR Pat Baccei, JMTK Service Rep *	(619) 553-6837	baccei@spawar.navy.mil


	Jim Mueksch *	(805) 989-8390	(805) 989-0232	mueksch@pop.mugu.navy.mil


	Renee Thomas (Oceanographic Office) 	(228) 688-5708	(228) 688-4569	thomasr@navo.nany.mil


	NUWC/NSSN ND3


	John Bowdren 	(401) 841-4201	x	21574	(401) 841-1523	bowdren@code22b.npt.nuwc.navy.mil


	SPAWAR System Center (SSC)


	Mark Kuzma 	(703) 284-7031	(301) 669-5175	kuzma@spawar.navy.mil


	USMC GI&S


	Terry Fulton 	(703) 784-2250	(703) 784-2026	fultont@quantico.usmc.mil
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	Contractors


	Applied Research Assoc. Inc.


	James H. Robinson 	(601) 368-5401	jrobinso@ara.com


	BTG


	Bruce Bray *	(703) 383-8694	(703) 383-4055	bbray@btg.com


	Lee Inman 	(703) 383-8483	(703) 383-4055	linman@btg.com


	CBSI


	Doug Irby 	(703) 614-8363	irbyd@ncr.disa.mil


	Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC)


	A. O. Dick 	(703) 876-1447	(703) 876-9540	adick@csc.com


	Esther Williams *	(703) 735-8593	(703) 735-8761	willia3e@ncr.disa.mil


	Delfin Syst


	Stan Davis 	(703) 681-2355	davis2s@ncr.disa.mil


	EEA


	Essie Horton 	(703) 448-6503	edhorton@smtpgate.reud.tasc.com


	ESRI


	John J. Day 	(703) 506-9515	(703) 506-9514	john_day@esri.com


	INRI


	Mike Smeltzer *	(703) 715-9605	(703) 715-9606	msmeltzer@rst.inri.com


	Lockheed Martin


	James Lilly 	(303) 971-7259	james.o.lilly@lmco.com


	Metron, Inc.


	Peter Dezendorf 	(703) 787-8700	(107) 873-3518	dezendorf@metsci.com
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	MITRE / STCCS


	Ray Dolgert 	(703) 806-6571	(703) 806-5274	rdolgert@mitre.org


	MITRE / System Engineering


	Ahmed Nadeem 	(703) 883-6420	(703) 883-3315	anadeem@mitre.org


	Pacific Sierra Research


	Brent Bursey 	(703) 516-6252	(703) 525-2605	bbursey@psrw.com


	Raytheon


	Cheryl Erickson 	(219) 429-6065	(219) 429-8445	creric@most.fw.hac.com


	Sytex - PMO Intell Fusion


	Ernie Zaloznik 	(703) 275-8032	(703) 275-8251	ezaloznik@asaspmo.belvoir.army.mil


	TRW


	Jackie Gray 	(202) 231-3993	(202) 231-8971	sunshineone@mindspring.com


	Vitronics, Inc.


	Hayes Banks 	(732) 544-8220	banks@doing.monmouth.army.mil
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